
 

 

2025 LEGACY/NAVY CONTACT LIST

NAME SQUADRON EMAIL PHONE

Fernando "Bam Bam" Silva VFA-122 silva.fernando.j.90@gmail.com 407-232-1188

LT Evan "Squirts" Goss VFA-122 ego3029@gmail.com 978-406-5963

Caleb "Lil PAB" Smith VFA-122 Caleb.smith.usn@gmail.com 318-541-9421

LT Mark "JABA" Buck VFA-106 markbuck3@gmail.com 678-628-6632

LT Vicky "Trash Can" Gibbons VFA-106 vgibbons35@gmail.com 703-801-0186

LT Joseph Roones VFA-106 rooneyjoem@gmail.com 518-203-8269

Joe "Beta" Rooney (W) VFA-106 rooneyjoem@gmail.com 518-203-8269

Sam "POPO" Vermilyea (W) VFA-106 samrvermilyea@gmail.com 251-593-3829

Shane "Exotic" Clark VFA-125 shane.clark14@gmail.com 650-492-0185

Ernst "Donnie" Van Den Berg VFA-125 ernstvdberg@gmail.com 304-633-9807

John "Corbi" Rodgers VFA-125 carl.john42@gmail.com 419-419-9406

Josh "Bam" Underdown VFA-125 757-377-7968

LT Zach "Argo"Jones VFQ-129 zach.r.jones3@gmail.com 757-869-7689

LT John "Earbud" Haslett VFQ-129 Jrhaslett4@gmail.com 919-417-5646

LT Brett "Oral Rob" Berry VFQ-129 bmberry@asu.edu 480-678-8550

LT Ryan "Dobbin" James VFQ-129 ryansjames727@gmail.com 410-271-2228

LT Robert "Niceman" Currie VFQ-129 rscurrie2@gmail.com 404-713-0473

Jim "Torc" Tobul Legacy jtobul1@gmail.com 307-690-5544

Mark "Mutha" Hubbard Legacy mutha151@gmail.com 559-381-1106

Scott "Scooter" Yoak Legacy mustang51hy@gmail.com 386-846-7577

Lou Horschel Legacy louis.horschel@hbpllc.com 716-523-4206

Steve Hinton Legacy rateofclimb@hotmail.com 714-269-9596

Mike Oliver Legacy mike.oliver@ericksongroup.com 503-475-7636

Mike "Otter" Rutledge Legacy mrutledge@rutlegeairborne.com 360-485-7207

Tom McCord Legacy tom@tomwoodaviation.com 317-796-5579


